g-40
G
� Water and Water/glycol
Solutions to 121ºC
(250°F)
� 4.5 to 24 kW
(15 to 82 Mbh)
� 240 and 480V,

• Alternative pumps rated 1.5, 3, 5 or
7.5 hp with pumping capacities to
80 GPM @ 70 psi TDH
• Power controllers—electronic solid
state (SCR)
• Surge reduction valve
• Digital communication interface
• Expanded open- or closed-loop cooling
• High temperature operation to 275°F
• Electrical enclosure door interlock
• IEC-style “dry contact” power contactor
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Pump Dimensions:
Motor (in) Cooling Wt.
Model No. Price kW V Phase (hp) H W D Type (lb)
CMX-250-4/240-NM $4350 4.5 240 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Open loop 200
CMX-250-4/480-NM 4350 4.5 480 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Open loop 200
CMX-250-4C/240-NM 5250 4.5 240 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Closed loop 215
CMX-250-4C/480-NM 5445 4.5 480 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Closed loop 215
CMX-250-9/240-NM 4450 9 240 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Open loop 200
CMX-250-9/480-NM 4390 9 480 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Open loop 200
CMX-250-9C/240-NM 5525 9 240 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Closed loop 215
CMX-250-9C/480-NM 5475 9 480 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Closed loop 215
CMX-250-12/240-NM 4775 12 240 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Open loop 200
CMX-250-12/480-NM 4585 12 480 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Open loop 200
CMX-250-12C/480-NM 5755 12 480 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Closed loop 215
CMX-250-12C/240-NM 5850 12 240 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Closed loop 215
CMX-250-18/240-NM 4850 18 240 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Open loop 200
CMX-250-18/480-NM 5405 18 480 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Open loop 200
CMX-250-18C/240-NM 5405 18 480 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Closed loop 215
CMX-250-18C/480-NM 5405 18 480 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Closed loop 215
CMX-250-24/240-NM 5599 24 240 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Open loop 200
CMX-250-24/480-NM 4855 24 480 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Open loop 200
CMX-250-24C/240-NM 5885 24 240 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Closed loop 215
CMX-250-24C/480-NM 5710 24 480 3 3⁄4 29 15 25 Closed loop 215
Ordering Examples: CMX-250-12/240-NM, 12 kW, 240V, $4775.
CMX-250-4/480-NM, 4.5 kW, 480V, $4350.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
CMX Series